newsnews
04
14
New cost-efficient USB kit for easy programming
of the Micronas hall effect sensor families
HAL 18xy
HAL 24xy

Peak Value IPP
TEST
WAVEFORM
PARAMETERS
tf = 10µs
td = 1000µs
td = t/(IPP/2)
e-t
t - Time - ms
I PP
PP
SM30KPAN SERIES − 30,000 W PEAK PULSE POWER
new
min. @ I
T
PAM2SM30KPA30AN 30A 30.0 33.3 50 5000 34 mV/°C 55.2 V @ 543.0 A
PAM2SM30KPA36AN 36A 36.0 40.0 50 2000 41 mV/°C 61.8 V @ 485.0 A
PAM2SM30KPA43AN 43A 43.0 47.8 50 1000 50 mV/°C 73.0 V @ 410.0 A
PAM2SM30KPA48AN 48A 48.0 53.3 5 250 56 mV/°C 77.4 V @ 388.0 A
PAM2SM30KPA58AN 58A 58.0 64.4 5 20 68 mV/°C 92.4 V @ 325.0 A
PAM2SM30KPA64AN 64A 64.0 71.1 5 10 76 mV/°C 104.0 V @ 294.0 A
PAM2SM30KPA75AN 75A 75.0 83.3 5 10 89 mV/°C 119.4 V @ 251.0 A
PART NUMBER
MARKING CODE
RATED STAND-OFF
VOLTA

MAX. LEAKAGE
CURRENT I D
 [µA] @
 V WM
MAX. CLAMPING VOLT.
[V]  @
 10/1000µs, I FP
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS @ 25°C
TEMP. C
OEFFICIENT
OF V BR
qV BR
 [mV/°C]
min. @ I
T
PAM2SM30KPA30CAN 30C 30.0 33.3 50 5000 34 mV/°C 55.2 V @ 543.0 A
PAM2SM30KPA33CAN 33C 33.0 36.7 50 5000 41 mV/°C 58.6 V @ 512.0 A
PAM2SM30KPA48CAN 48C 48.0 53.3 5 250 56 mV/°C 77.4 V @ 388.0 A
PAM2SM30KPA58CAN 58C 58.0 64.4 5 20 68 mV/°C 92.4 V @ 325.0 A
Unidirectional Configuration
Bidirectional Configuration
Devices shown are preferred voltages.  Consult us for additional voltages.
Devices shown are preferred voltages.  Consult us for additional voltages.